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Complaint ID:
TIC-25029199
Proposal No:

FP/CG/OFC/121152/202
1

Date:
03-05-2025 05:31 PM

Issue Type:
Others

Clearance Type:
Forest Clearances

Mobile No & Email:
7415478692

amanksingh@rediffmail.
com

State & User Type:
CHHATTISGARH
PP/User Agency

This proposal registered on dated; 17-02-2021 in
Parivesh 1.0 and as per portal, proposal pending at

DFO. As per Guidelines No. FC-11/118/2021-FC
dated; 25th Jan 2024 this proposal has to be migrated
Parivesh 2.0, but till date it is not migrated in Parivesh
2.0. Request you to kindly check and resolve the issue

as soon as possible.

N/A
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Complaint ID:
TIC-25029199

Date:
03-05-2025 05:31 PM

14-05-2025 01:00 PM The concerned proposal has not been granted In-
Principle Approval. There is no reference of such

proposals to be migrated to PARIVESH 2.0. As per
current scenario, proposal applied in PARIVESH 1.0

will continue to be processed in PARIVESH 1.0. It was

N/A Others

PARIVESH: Complaint Management System
5/14/25, 2:35 PM Provided More Information

https://parivesh.nic.in/complain/ProvidedMoreInfo?complaint_id=TIC-25029199&complaint_status=RESOLVED&replyAllowed=yes&publicAccess=No&access=out 1/2
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Delisted due to Non-Reply of EDS for more than 90
days by the UA, now it has been Relisted.

Query Details

S.No.
Complaint

ID
Raise

Query Date Query Details
Reply

Query Date Reply Details

Uploaded
Screenshot

(Reply) Status

PARIVESH portal is Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & IT (MeitY) |
Government of India

© Content Owned by Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change | Government of India
Release Date: 21-11-2023
Updated Date: 07-05-2025

5/14/25, 2:35 PM Provided More Information

https://parivesh.nic.in/complain/ProvidedMoreInfo?complaint_id=TIC-25029199&complaint_status=RESOLVED&replyAllowed=yes&publicAccess=No&access=out 2/2


